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SHEET NO.    OF    SHEETS

147TH STREET PROJECT
(0405-1 & 0506-2) R-1

5/23/2012
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147TH ST ENTRANCE RAMP (NB)

5 THORNLESS COCKSPUR HANTHORN

(12’ OC / MULCH BED)

  

  14 VANDERNOLF’S PYRAMID LIMBER PINE

(8’ OC / MULCH BED

ACCESS CONTROL

  6 THORNLESS COCKSPUR HANTHORN

(12’ OC / MULCH BED)
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337I147TH STREET PROJECT

LANDSCAPE PLANS

PLANTING BEDS NB ENTRANCE RAMP
10A 10

BOTANICAL NAME

SHRUBS

PERENNIALS

BULBS

SYRINGA MEYERI PALIBIN

ORNAMENTAL GRASSES

SCHIZACHRIUM SCOPARIUM ’CAROUSEL’

EVERGREEN TREES

ORNAMENTAL TREES

COMMON NAME

PINUS FLEXILIS ’VANDERWOLF’S PYRAMID’ 

CRATAEGUS CRUSGALLI INERMIS

VANDERWOLF’S PYRAMID LIMBER PINE

CAROUSEL LITTLE BLUESTEM

SIZE

1 GAL

QUANITY SPACING

24" O.C.

12’ O.C.

8’ O.C.

NOTES

DWARF KOREAN LILAC 30" HT 19 4’ O.C.

HEMEROCALLIS ’CHICAGO APACHE’

HEMEROCALLIS ’ CHICAGO HEIRLOOM’

HEMEROCALLIS ’FAIRY TALE PINK’

HEMEROCALLIS ’FRAGRANT TREASURE’

HEMEROCALLIS ’WOODSIDE FIRE DANCE’

ALLIUM TANGUTICUM ’SUMMER SENSATION’

ECHINACEA PURPUREA ’PRAIRIE SPLENDOR’

LIATRIS SPICATA KOBOLD

HEMEROCALLIS ’HAPPY RETURNS’

HEMEROCALLIS ’STELLA DE ORO’

HEMEROCALLIS ’HAPPY RETURNS’

HEMEROCALLIS ’STELLA DE ORO’

RUDBECKIA FULGIDA ’VIETTE’S LITTLE SUZY’

NEPETA FAASSENII ’WALKER’S LOW’

ALLIUM HOLLANDICUM ’SENSATION’

NARCISSUS ’DELIBES’

NARCISSUS ’PROFESSOR EINSTEIN’

NARCISSUS ’ICE FOLLIES’

NARCISSUS ’CARLTON’

NARCISSUS ’TETE A TETE’

THORNLESS COCKSPUR HAWTHORN

CHICAGO APACHE DAYLILY

CHICAGO HEIRLOOM DAYLILY

FAIRY TALE PINK DAYLILY

FRAGRANT TREASURE DAYLILY

WOODSIDE FIRE DANCE DAYLILY

SUMMER SENSATION ORNAMENTAL ONION

PRAIRIE SPLENDOR PURPLE CONEFLOWER

KOBOLD SPIKE GAYFEATHER

HAPPY RETURNS DAYLILY

STELLA DE ORO DAYLILY

HAPPY RETURNS DAYLILY

STELLA DE ORO DAYLILY

VIETTE’S LITTLE SUZY BLACK-EYED SUSAN

WALKER’S LOW CATMINT

SENSATION ORNAMENTAL ONION

DELIBES DAFFODIL

PROFESSOR EINSTEIN DAFFODIL

ICE FOLLIES DAFFODIL

CARLTON DAFFODIL

TETE A TETE DAFFODIL

6’ HT

7’ HT

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

37

37

37

37

37

80

80

80

235

235

25

25

237

95

1100

550

1150

1400

700

600

TOP SIZE

TOP SIZE

TOP SIZE

TOP SIZE

TOP SIZE

TOP SIZE

14

11

195

18" O.C.

18" O.C.

18" O.C.

18" O.C.

18" O.C.

18" O.C.

18" O.C.

18" O.C.

15" O.C.

15" O.C.

15" O.C.

15" O.C.

15" O.C.

18" O.C.

6" O.C.

18" O.C.

18" O.C.

15" O.C.

15" O.C.

6" O.C.

1 BULB PER HOLE - INTERPLANTED BETWEEN GRASSES

3 BULBS PER HOLE - INTERPLANTED BETWEEN  DAYLILIES

5 BULBS PER HOLE - INTERPLANTED BETWEEN ALLIUM, ECHINACEA, & LIATRIS

3 BULBS PER HOLE - INTERPLANTED BETWEEN  DAYLILIES

3 BULBS PER HOLE - INTERPLANTED BETWEEN VIETTE’S LITTLE SUZY BLACK-EYED SUSAN

3 BULBS PER HOLE - INTERPLANTED BETWEEN WALKER’S LOW CATMINT

LANDSCAPE SCHEDULE - 147TH ENTRANCE RAMP (NB)

19-DWARF KOREAN LILAC
(4’ OC)

95-WALKER’S LOW CATMINT
(18" OC)
600-TETE A TETE DAFFODIL-INTERPLANTED
(6" OC)

237-VIETTE’S LITTLE SUZY BLACK-EYED SUSAN
(15" OC)
700-CARLTON DAFFODIL-INTERPLANTED
(15" OC)

25-HAPPY RETURNS DAYLILY
25-STELLA DE ORO DAYLILY
1400-ICE FOLLIES DAFFODIL-INTERPLANTED
(15" OC)

235-HAPPY RETURNS DAYLILY
235-STELLA DE ORO DAYLILY
1400-ICE FOLLIES DAFFODIL-INTERPLANTED
(15" OC)

80-SUMMER SENSATION ORNAMENTAL ONION
80-PRAIRIE SPLENDOR PURPLE CONEFLOWER
80-KOBOLD SPIKE GAYFEATHER
1150-PROFESSOR EINSTEIN DAFFODIL-INTERPLANTED
(18" OC)

195-CAROUSEL LITTLE BLUESTEM
(24" OC)
1100-SENSATION ORNAMENTAL ONION-INTERPLANTED
(6" OC)

37-CHICAGO APACHE DAYLILY
37-CHICAGO HEIRLOOM DAYLILY
37-FAIRY TALE PINK DAYLILY
37-FRAGRANT TREASURE DAYLILY
37-WOODSIDE FIRE DANCE DAYLILY
550-DELIBES DAFFODIL-INTERPLANTED
(18" OC)

NOTE: DISTRIBUTE 1400 DAFFODILS PROPORTIONATELY 
BETWEEN AREAS ’E’ AND ’F’
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